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 AA GRADE: Day #1 Day #2 Day#3  TOTAL: 
1ST Tony TREVOROW 68 59 57  184 

2ND Clay JOHNSTON 57 58 66  181 

3RD Peter MACKIE 65 54 61  180 

 Kevin NICKOLAI 63 54 51  168 

 Peter CHASE 58 54 55  167 

 Craig Scheele . . 61  61 

 Brian McGaffin . . 54  54 

 A GRADE: Day#1 Day#2 Day#3  TOTAL: 
1ST Michael McKINNON 67 60 60  187 

2ND Colin NUNN 60 59 63  182 

3RD Peter RUGLESS 60 57 62  179 

 Christopher GIBBISON 55 58 61  174 

 Andrew READING 58 54 61  173 

 Aaron WENT 56 57 55  168 

 Paul HANSEN 62 48 55  165 

 Phillip JARDINE 57 47 59  163 

 David GROSS 54 49 59  162 

 Craig JONES 51 50 49  150 

 Josh EDGECOMBE 51 45 52  148 

 Colin FRANKLING 53 43 49  145 

 Richard DEAN . 63 .  63 

 Bradley HARRIS . 57 .  57 

 Tim HINRICH . . 51  51 

 Leigh NORTON . . 50  50 

 James BAIRD . . 49  49 
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 B GRADE: Day #1 Day #2 Day #3  TOTAL: 
1ST Mark ROVER 58 52 59  169 

2ND Brendon PEARSON 55 52 57  164 

3RD Steve WILSON 55 49 57  161 

 Daryl MORGAN 54 48 50  152 

 Jason TYSON 49 46 51  146 

 Cameron MILLER 54 47 45  146 

 John REDWAY 55 44 46  145 

 Jason HEFFORD 47 45 49  141 

 Mark MOSS 43 44 31  118 

 Mark POHL 39 28 38  105 

 Stephen KELLY . 60 .  60 

 Rob LOW . 55 .  55 

 Con ALEXANDROPERLOUS 50 . .  50 

 C GRADE: Day #1 Day #2 Day#3  TOTAL: 
1ST Steve PEARSON 47 41 47  135 

2ND Trevor CURRAN 44 42 40  126 

3RD Michael WOOSNAM 41 41 42  124 

 David Bremen 35 39 33  107 

 David ELSOM 43 31 27  101 

 Jamie HOOD . . 49  49 

 Neil STEPHENS . . 39  39 

 Tim BURVILL . 36 .  36 

 LADIES: Day#1 Day #2 Day#3  TOTAL: 
1ST Deanna VANDERZALM 67 54 62  183 

2ND Marlene POHL 47 40 35  122 

3RD Carey BRENAN 38 36 38  112 

 Racheal MOSS 40 34 26  100 

 Trudy TYSON 32 32 28  92 

 Tiffany JONES . 48 43  91 

 Elizabeth REES . 33 .  33 

 Sarah HARRIS . 31 .  31 



 BIG RIVER COUNTRY CHALLENGE 2016 RESULTS: 
 

 

 VETERANS: Day #1 Day#2 Day#3  TOTAL: 
HIGHGUN Eddie MAGEE 68 63 60  191 

1ST Robin SHAWYER 67 63 60  190 

2ND Phil STOWE 57 57 52  166 

 Rodney HAYWARD . . 54  54 

 

 

 

 

 

 JUNIORS: Day #1 Day#2 Day#3  TOTAL: 
1ST Mathew REDWAY 53 47 43  143 

2ND Lachlan HEFFORD 40 40 44  124 

       

 

  

 SUPER VETERANS: Day #1 Day#2 Day#3  TOTAL: 
1ST Pros VANZERZALM 59 53 58  170 

2ND Bill HARKER 55 51 60  166 

3RD Bj JENSEN 52 54 53  159 

 Ray JOHNSON 54 47 42  143 

 Micheal LANE 51 44 45  140 

 Robert DAVID 45 45 50  140 

 DAVE GAGNON 45 47 47  139 

 Ross HOWSE 53 41 43  137 
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 COMPETITOR: DAY #1 DAY#2 DAY#3  TOTAL: 
HIGHGUN Eddie MAGEE 68 63 60  191 

2 Robin SHAWYER 67 63 60  190 

3 Micheal McKINNON 67 60 60  187 

4 Tony TREVOROW 68 59 57  184 

5 Deanna VANDERZALM 67 54 62  183 

6 Colin NUNN 60 59 63  182 

7 Clay JOHNSTON 57 58 66  181 

8 Peter MACKIE 65 54 61  180 

9 Peter RUGLESS 60 57 62  179 

10 Christopher GIBBISON 55 58 61  174 

11 Andrew READING 58 54 61  173 

12 Pros VANZERZALM 59 53 58  170 

13 Mark ROVER 58 52 59  169 

14 Kevin NICKOLAI 63 54 51  168 

14 Aaron WENT 56 57 55  168 

16 Peter CHASE 58 54 55  167 

17 Phil STOWE 57 57 52  166 

17 Bill HARKER 55 51 60  166 

19 Paul HANSEN 62 48 55  165 

20 Brendon PEARSON 55 52 57  164 

21 Phillip JARDINE 57 47 59  163 

22 David GROSS 54 49 59  162 

23 Steve WILSON 55 49 57  161 

24 Bj JENSEN 52 54 53  159 

25 Daryl MORGAN 54 48 50  152 

26 Craig JONES 51 50 49  150 

27 Josh EDGECOMBE 51 45 52  148 

28 Jason TYSON 49 46 51  146 

28 Cameron MILLER 54 47 45  146 

30 Colin FRANKLING 53 43 49  145 

30 John REDWAY 55 44 46  145 

32 Ray JOHNSON 54 47 42  143 

32 Mathew REDWAY 53 47 43  143 

34 Jason HEFFORD 47 45 49  141 

35 Micheal LANE 51 44 45  140 

35 Robert DAVID 45 45 50  140 

36 DAVE GAGNON 45 47 47  139 

37 Ross HOWSE 53 41 43  137 

38 Steve PEARSON 47 41 47  135 

39 Trevor CURRAN 44 42 40  126 

40 Micheal WOOSNAM 41 41 42  124 

40 Lachlan HEFFORD 40 40 44  124 

42 Marlene POHL 47 40 35  122 

43 Mark MOSS 43 44 31  118 

44 Carey BRENAN 38 36 38  112 

OVERALL PLACINGS 2016: 



 BIG RIVER COUNTRY CHALLENGE 2016 RESULTS: 
45 David Breman 35 39 33  107 

46 Mark POHL 39 28 38  105 

47 David ELSOM 43 31 27  101 

48 Racheal MOSS 40 34 26  100 

49 Trudy TYSON 32 32 28  92 

50 John MIAN 37 27 27  91 

50 Tiffany JONES . 48 43  91 

52 John ANDERSON 47 22 .  69 

53 Richard DEAN . 63 .  63 

54 Craig Scheale . . 61  61 

55 Stephen KELLY . 60 .  60 

56 Bradley HARRIS . 57 .  57 

57 Rob LOW . 55 .  55 

58 Brian McGaffin . . 54  54 

58 Rodney HAYWARD . . 54  54 

60 Tim HINRICH . . 51  51 

61 Leigh NORTON . . 50  50 

61 Con ALEXANDROPERLOUS 50 . .  50 

63 James BAIRD . . 49  49 

63 Jamie HOOD . . 49  49 

65 Peter PENDELBURY 46 . .  46 

66 Aron BRNSLEY 26 19 .  45 

67 Martin COLUMBO 44 .   44 

68 Ross ANDERSON 26 13 .  39 

68 Neil STEPHENS . . 39  39 

70 Tim BURVILL . 36 .  36 

71 Elizabeth REES . 33 .  33 

72 Sarah HARRIS . 31 .  31 

 

 


